Shenzhen ZiLinkOpto Co., Ltd
ZSDWXX12-LD40 Rev.1.0
Add: 5 Floor, Tianhui Building, Donghuan 1st Road, Longhua District, Shenzhen China
Tel: +86-755-21004789 Web: www.zilinkopto.com
1.25Gb/s SFP DWDM 40km Industrial Type
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Up to 1.25Gbps Data Links
 Up to 40km transmission on SMF

 FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11,class1 compliant
 RoHS compliant
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Part
Number
Data
Rate Media Wavelength Transmission
Distance
Temperature
Range（Tcase）
ZSDWXX12-LD40 1.25 SMF DWDM 40Km 0~70℃
ZSDWXX12-iLD40 1.25 SMF DWDM 40Km -40~+85℃
Shenzhen ZiLinkOpto Co., Ltd
ZSDWXX12-LD40 Rev.1.0
Add: 5 Floor, Tianhui Building, Donghuan 1st Road, Longhua District, Shenzhen China
Tel: +86-755-21004789 Web: www.zilinkopto.com
PRODUCT SELECTION
C-band λc Wavelength Guide Pin Descriptions
Channl# Product Code Frequency
(THz)
Cent Wavelength
(nm)
17 ZSDW1712-iLD 40 191.7 1563.86
18 ZSDW1812-iLD 40 191.8 1563.05
19 ZSDW1912-iLD 40 191.9 1562.23
20 ZSDW2012-iLD 40 192.0 1561.42
21 ZSDW2112-iLD 40 192.1 1560.61
22 ZSDW2212-iLD 40 192.2 1559.79
23 ZSDW2312-iLD 40 192.3 1558.98
24 ZSDW2412-iLD 40 192.4 1558.17
25 ZSDW2512-iLD 40 192.5 1557.36
26 ZSDW2612-iLD 40 192.6 1556.55
27 ZSDW2712-iLD 40 192.7 1555.75
28 ZSDW2812-iLD 40 192.8 1554.94
29 ZSDW2912-iLD 40 192.9 1554.13
30 ZSDW3012-iLD 40 193.0 1553.33
31 ZSDW3112-iLD 40 193.1 1552.52
32 ZSDW3212-iLD 40 193.2 1551.72
33 ZSDW3312-iLD 40 193.3 1550.92
34 ZSDW3412-iLD 40 193.4 1550.12
35 ZSDW3512-iLD 40 193.5 1549.32
36 ZSDW3612-iLD 40 193.6 1548.51
37 ZSDW3712-iLD 40 193.7 1547.72
Shenzhen ZiLinkOpto Co., Ltd
ZSDWXX12-LD40 Rev.1.0
Add: 5 Floor, Tianhui Building, Donghuan 1st Road, Longhua District, Shenzhen China
Tel: +86-755-21004789 Web: www.zilinkopto.com
38 ZSDW3812-iLD 40 193.8 1546.92
39 ZSDW3912-iLD 40 193.9 1546.12
40 ZSDW4012-iLD 40 194.0 1545.32
41 ZSDW4112-iLD 40 194.1 1544.53
42 ZSDW4212-iLD 40 194.2 1543.73
43 ZSDW4312-iLD 40 194.3 1542.94
44 ZSDW4412-iLD 40 194.4 1542.14
45 ZSDW4512-iLD 40 194.5 1541.35
46 ZSDW4612-iLD 40 194.6 1540.56
47 ZSDW4712-iLD 40 194.7 1539.77
48 ZSDW4812-iLD 40 194.8 1538.98
49 ZSDW4912-iLD 40 194.9 1538.19
50 ZSDW5012-iLD 40 195.0 1537.40
51 ZSDW5112-iLD 40 195.1 1536.61
52 ZSDW5212-iLD 40 195.2 1535.82
53 ZSDW5312-iLD 40 195.3 1535.04
54 ZSDW5412-iLD 40 195.4 1534.25
55 ZSDW5512-iLD 40 195.5 1533.47
56 ZSDW5612-iLD 40 195.6 1532.68
57 ZSDW5712-iLD 40 195.7 1531.90
58 ZSDW5812-iLD 40 195.8 1531.12
59 ZSDW5912-iLD 40 195.9 1530.33
60 ZSDW6012-iLD 40 196.0 1529.55
61 ZSDW6112-iLD 40 196.1 1528.77
Shenzhen ZiLinkOpto Co., Ltd
ZSDWXX12-LD40 Rev.1.0